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Qualifying started at 13:28:09
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(47) Matthies Mgller
T 3:30:04.198
2 1:50.469 +2.251 3:31:54.667
3 1:50.869 +2.651 3:33:45.536
4 1:50.09% +1.878 3:35:35.632
5 1:48.452 +0.234 3:37:24.084
6 1:49.188 +0970 3:39:13.272
7 1:48.218 3:41:01.490
8 1:56.599 +8.381 3:42:58.089
9 1:55.801 +7.583 3:44:53.890
10 1:55.580 +7.362 3:46:49.470
(111) Julie Hgegsberg
T 3:32:00.124
2 1:52.79% +3.800 3:33:52.920
3 1:57.050 +8.054 3:35:49.970
4 1:53.275 +4.279 3:37:43.245
5 1:51.082 +2.086 3:39:34.327
6 1:51.019 +2023 3:41:25.346
7 1:48.996 3:43:14.342
8 1:50.293 +1.297 3:45:04.635
9 1:49.560 +0.564 3:46:54.195
(0) William Mller
T 3:30:05.971
2 1:53.891 +4.162 3:31:59.862
3 1:52.012 +2.283 3:33:51.874
4 1:56.400 +6.671 3:35:48.274
5 1:55.188 +5.459 3:37:43.462
6 1:50.503 +0.774 3:39:33.965
7 1:50.106 +0.377 3:41:24.071
8 1:49.768 +0.039 3:43:13.839
9 1:50.298 +0.569 3:45:04.137
10 1:49.729 3:46:53.866
(46) Niklas Adelbag
T 3:30:17.379
2 2:21.405 3:32:38.784
3 2:26.503 +5.098 3:35:05.287
4 2:23.578 +2.173 3:37:28.865
5 2:22.478 +1.073 3:39:51.343
6 2:25.706 +4.301 3:42:17.049
7 2:26.044 +4.639 3:44:43.093
8 2:21.909 +0.504 3:47:05.002
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director - Steen Fredsge
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